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	What is this mystery stuff?
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	Name:
	



	Other members of your team:
	



	Name of the mystery substance:



	Question
Write 4 questions to help you investigate if the substance is a solid or a liquid.
	Observe
Write or draw your observations.

	1.

	

	2.


	

	3.


	

	4.
	

	Discussing results 
Question: Is the mystery substance a solid or a liquid?
Claim: The mystery substance is a solid / liquid (circle one)

Evidence:________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________
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